Select models available for next day delivery
BELL MOUTH
INLET
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltauk.com            Website eltauk.com2
Overview
BELL MOUTH INLET
Product
Code Fan Dia. A B C D E Weight
kg
241B-0250* 250 315 3 50 316 2.0
241B-0315* 315 380 3 58 395 2.5
241B-0355* 350 425 3 65 450 3.0
241B-0400-BELL 400 485 3 75 515 4.5
241B-0450-BELL 450 535 3 85 570 5.3
241B-0500-BELL 500 585 3 93 630 6.2
241B-0560-BELL 560 645 3 105 700 7.5
241B-0630-BELL 630 715 3 105 780 9.0
241B-0710-BELL 710 795 3 120 870 11.1
241B-0800-BELL 800 885 3 135 970 13.0
241B-0900-BELL 900 1005 3 150 1090 17.3
241B-1000-BELL 1000 1110 3 165 1200 20.0
Single Phase 220V to 240V / 50Hz or 60Hz
*Inlet cone
• For improved airflow in end of duct applications
• Fixed directly to fan case flange
• Hot dip galvanised steel
AB
D
C
E
Dimensions are in mm.
Elta Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 3
Notes
BELL MOUTH INLET
241B-BELL-03-2018 Issue A
BS EN ISO 9001:2015 FM 556465
A member of
HEVAC ASSOCIATION
Tel +44 (0) 1384 275800
Email info@eltauk.com
eltauk.com